Kechi - Woodlawn Culvert Replacement

Engineer’s Project No.: 31-197003-011-4319

Engineer: Amy Lueking, P.E.

Design Engineer:

Technician: Carlos Perez
Bid Date: Decemeber 5, 2019

Bid Time: 10:00 AM

City of Kechi

EIPEC

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, PA.

PLAN HOLDER’S LIST
Contact Company Phone Email

1 Robert Conger City of Kechi 316-744-9287 rconger@kechiks.gov
2 Jennifer Loveland KCNR, LLC 316-263-0265 jloveland@kcnr.net

3 Michael Hoffman Alan's Excavating 316-775-5970 mike@alansexcavatini
4 Marty Dondlinger Dondlinger & Sons Const. Co. Inc  316-945-0555  md@dondlingerconst.(
5 Alan Blough Nowak Construction 316-794-8898 alan@nowakconstruct
6 Terri Kelley Mies Construction 316-945-7227  estimating@miescons
7 Morgan Stinson ConstructConnect 866-570-8187 content@constructcon
8

Nancy Ramirez

Taffic Control Services Inc.

316-448-0402

nancy@tcs-ks.com

O

Micaiah Bergeron

Cornejo & Sons LLC

316-640-7866

micaiah.nergeron@co

Joshua Sullard
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APAC-Kansas, Inc. Shears Divisic

316-524-5200

joshua.sullard@apac.c

Justin Dutton
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Dutton Construction

316-304-7238

duttoncp@yahoo.com
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Chris Wolken

Kansas Paving

316-832-0828

chris@kansaspaving.c

Eric Johnson
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Bid Ocean

970-237-4411

eric@bidocean.com

Dean Chesnut
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CRONUS LLC

316-214-1473

CronusPros@gmail.cc

Brent Moore
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Horizontal Boring & Tunneling Co.

402-266-5347

horizontalboring@hbtti

Michelle Boehm
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Cillessen & Sons

316-682-2400

mboehm@ocillessen.us
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303 SOUTH TOPEKA  WICHITA, KS 67202  316-262-2691

FAX 316-262-3003 www.pecl.com
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303 SOUTH TOPEKA

WICHITA, KS 67202

316-262-2691

FAX 316-262-3003

www.pecl.com
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